
Student Name :    JAYUSH JIWANAND UPADHYE
Student ID :    500102620
College :    School Of Business

Registration No : R270222036
Academic Session : 2022-2026
Program of Study : Integrated (BBA) - (MBA)

Semester 1

Course Code Course Name Credit Grade

HRES1006 Introduction to Management 3 A+
DSIT1001 Business Computing 3 B+
DSQT1001 Business Mathematics 3 A+
ECON1001 Business Economics I 3 A
HUMN1004 Business Communication** 3 B
SLLS0101 Living Conversations 2 A+
SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn 2 A
HRES1004 Organizational Behavior 3 A+
FINC1021 Business Accounting 4 B+

Sem Result : Pass Total Credits : 26
SGPA : 7.92

Semester 2

Course Code Course Name Credit Grade

SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork 2 A+
DSIT1003 Understanding Emerging Technologies 2 A+
LSCM1005 Logistics and Supply Chain Management 3 A
HRES1005 Human Resource Management 3 A+
MKTG1004 Marketing Management 3 A
SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Writing 3 O
FINC1002 Financial Management 3 A
ECON1006 Business Economics II 3 B
DSQT1004 Business Statistics 3 B+

Sem Result : Pass Total Credits : 25
SGPA : 8.16

Semester 3

Course Code Course Name Credit Grade

DSIT2015 Introduction to Programming 3 O
DSQT2005 Spreadsheet Modeling 3 A
DSQT2006 Operations Research 3 A+
DSRM2001 Research Methodology & Report Writing 3 A+
HRES2015 Negotiation Skills 3 O
HRES2016 Corporate etiquette and Image Management 2 A
SLLS0201 Design Thinking 2 O
SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century 3 A
SOB20B002 Marketing Fundamentals 3 A+
SLLS2001 Social Internship 0 Q

Sem Result : Pass Total Credits : 25
SGPA : 9

Semester 4

Course Code Course Name Credit Grade

UCIE2003 Innovation & Entrepreneurship 3 A+
ECON2034 Global Economics and its impact 3 A+
INDT2101 Industrial Visit (INDT2101_1) 1 O
INTB2013 International Business 3 A+
INTB2015 Business Law (INTB2015_3) 3 A+
OGET2009 Climate Change & sustainable Environment 2 A+
SLLS0202 Working with Data 2 O
SLSG0202 Enviornment & SDG Himalaya Fellowship 3 A+
STGM2007 Strategic Innovation Management 3 B+

Sem Result : Pass Total Credits : 23
SGPA : 8.87

Semester 5

Course Code Course Name Credit Grade

FINC3024P Financial Institutions and Markets 3 A
SOB20I008 FOREIGN TRADE POLICY & PROCEDURE 3 A+
SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence 2 B
SLSG0301 Start your Start-up 3 O
EMPL002 EDGE-SoftSkills 0 S
FINC3065 Valuation & restructing of Firms 3 A+
FINC3050 Marketing of financial services 3 A+
FINC3066 Capital Raising Strategies in Corporations 3 B+
FINC3064 Options and Futures 3 O
FINC3063 Green and Sustainable Finance 3 O

Sem Result : Pass Total Credits : 26
SGPA : 8.77

Semester 6

Course Code Course Name Credit Grade

DSIT3012 Management Information System 3 A+
FINC3067 Financial Analytics 3 O
HRES3011 Corporate Social Responsibility 2 A
SLSG0305P Managing Relationship and Being Happy 3 A+
FINC3056 Rural Finance 3 A
FINC3068 Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management 3 A+
FINC3013 Strategic Financial Management 3 O
SOB30I001 Foreign Exchange Management and Trade Finance 3 A+
FINC3040P Behavioral Finance 3 A+
EMPL003 EDGE - Advance Communication 0 S

Sem Result : Pass Total Credits : 26
SGPA : 9.04

Medium of Instruction English

Mode of Study Regular

Date 14-07-2025

Place Dehradun

Final Result : Pass
CGPA: 8.62   Percentage(%): 86.2

Controller of Examination


